/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW HAMPSHIRE

20TH SKEET AND CLAYS
GOFFSTOWN, NH

9/10/2017

NEW ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

30 Attended

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH EARLE E GLIDDEN

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH ETHAN HESS

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH ROBERT A DELOGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH CHUCK DE VINNE

RU TRACY D NEWELL
M1 EDWARD P COUTURE
M2 FRANK DELUCA JR
AAl1  KEITH MACDONALD
AA2  DONALD E MAHAN
Al GREGORY WELCH

A2 DONALD C LEATHERS
B1 MICHAEL KEENE

B2 MARK G MASON

C1 JOHN NEWELL

C2 ANDREW BLIZZARD
D1 HANK R CRANE

D2 RONALD CRANSHAW
D3 JOSH CARON

El ANDY BOUCHARD

E2 JEFFREY MANNING
SJCH JACK BOUFFARD
JRCH  JEFFREY MANNING
VTCH CHUCK DE VINNE
SVCH MALCOLM MACGREGOR
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES
SSCH EDWARD P COUTURE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 5: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH EARLE E GLIDDEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 4: NEW
ENGLAND SPORTIG CLAY'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

CH EARLE E GLIDDEN

September 2017 / Clay Target Nation
2017 / Clay Target Nation

47

44

31

95
95
93
92
88
85
86
86
84
79
78
77
81
71
71
81
79
75
79
95
89
78
93

49

48

Page 1 of 1September
Page1of1



